PACSystems IPC 6010, IPC 7010, IPC 8010
6 www.Emerson.com/PACSystems
Understanding the Part Numbers Nomenclature
R P B 8 W 5 B 3 A 0 L 0 F
Add In Modules
N: no add-ins
B: Wi-Fi
D: AI

PACSystems IPC 6010, IPC 7010, IPC 8010
7 www.Emerson.com/PACSystems
Ordering Information:
Part Number Description Operating Temperature
RPB6A1N2N0N0A PACSystems IPC 6010, U300E, 4 GB LPDDR5, 128 GB SSD 0°C up to 70°C
RPB6A2N2N0N0A PACSystems IPC 6010, U300E, 8 GB LPDDR5 , 128 GB SSD 0°C up to 70°C
RPB6A3N2N0N0A PACSystems IPC 6010, U300E, 16 GB LPDDR5 , 128 GB SSD 0°C up to 70°C
RPB6A1N2A0N0A PACSystems IPC 6010, U300E, 4 GB LPDDR5, 128 GB SSD, Windows IoT 2021 0°C up to 70°C
RPB6A2N2A0N0A PACSystems IPC 6010, U300E, 8 GB LPDDR5 , 128 GB SSD, Windows IoT 2021 0°C up to 70°C
RPB6A3N2A0N0A PACSystems IPC 6010, U300E, 16 GB LPDDR5 , 128 GB SSD, Windows IoT 2021 0°C up to 70°C
RPB6B2N2N0N0A PACSystems IPC 6010, i3-1315UE, 8 GB LPDDR5 , 128 GB SSD 0°C up to 70°C
RPB6D3N2N0N0A PACSystems IPC 6010, i5-1345UE, 16 GB LPDDR5, 128 GB SSD 0°C up to 70°C
RPB6E4N2N0N0A PACSystems IPC 6010, i7-1365UE, 32 GB LPDDR5, 128 GB SSD 0°C up to 70°C
RPB6F2N2N0N0A PACSystems IPC 6010, U300RE, 8 GB LPDDR5, 128 GB SSD 0°C up to 70°C
RPB6G2N2N0N0F PACSystems IPC 6010, i3-1315URE, 8 GB LPDDR5, 128 GB SSD -40°C up to 70°C
RPB6H3N2N0N0F PACSystems IPC 6010, i5-1345URE, 16 GB LPDDR5, 128 GB SSD -40°C up to 70°C
RPB6I4N2N0N0F PACSystems IPC 6010, i7-1365URE, 32 GB LPDDR5, 128 GB SSD -40°C up to 70°C
RPB6I4N2A0N0F PACSystems IPC 6010, i7-1365URE, 32 GB LPDDR5, 128 GB SSD, Windows IoT 2021 -40°C up to 70°C
RPB7J2N2N0N0A PACSystems IPC 7010, i3-1320PE, 8 GB LPDDR5 , 128 GB SSD 0°C up to 70°C
RPB7L3N3N0N0A PACSystems IPC 7010, i5-1350PE, 16 GB LPDDR5, 256 GB SSD 0°C up to 70°C
RPB7M4N3N0N0A PACSystems IPC 7010, i7-1370PE, 32 GB LPDDR5, 256 GB SSD 0°C up to 70°C
RPB7N2N2N0N0F PACSystems IPC 7010, i3-1320PRE, 8 GB LPDDR5, 128 GB SSD -40°C up to 70°C
RPB7P3N3N0N0F PACSystems IPC 7010, i5-1350PRE, 16 GB LPDDR5, 256 GB SSD -40°C up to 70°C
RPB7Q4N3N0N0F PACSystems IPC 7010, i7-1370PRE, 32 GB LPDDR5, 256 GB SSD -40°C up to 70°C
RPB7Q4N3A0N0F PACSystems IPC 7010, i7-1370PRE, 32 GB LPDDR5, 256 GB SSD, Windows IoT 2021 -40°C up to 70°C
RPB8R3N4N0N0A PACSystems IPC 8010, i3-13300HE, 16 GB LPDDR5, 512 GB SSD 0°C up to 70°C
RPB8S4N5N0N0A PACSystems IPC 8010, i5-13600HE, 32 GB LPDDR5, 1 TB SSD 0°C up to 70°C
RPB8T5N5N0N0A PACSystems IPC 8010, i7-13800HE, 64 GB LPDDR5, 1 TB SSD 0°C up to 70°C
RPB8U3N4N0N0F PACSystems IPC 8010, i3-13300HRE, 16 GB LPDDR5, 512 GB SSD -40°C up to 70°C
RPB8V4N5N0N0F PACSystems IPC 8010, i5-13600HRE, 32 GB LPDDR5, 1 TB SSD -40°C up to 70°C
RPB8W5N5N0N0F PACSystems IPC 8010, i7-13800HRE, 64 GB LPDDR5, 1 TB SSD -40°C up to 70°C
RPB8W5N5A0N0F PACSystems IPC 8010, i7-13800HRE, 64 GB LPDDR5, 1 TB SSD, Windows IoT 2021 -40°C up to 70°C
RPB6E3N3A0G0A PACSystems IPC 6010, i7-1365UE, 16 GB LPDDR5, 256 GB SSD, Windows IoT 2021, AI + Wifi 0°C up to 70°C
PACSystems IPC 6010, IPC 7010, IPC 8010
8 www.Emerson.com/PACSystems
Slot Extensions: